Two Percent Club Proofing for June 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:00 York Final 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 138.23
Single 30th 12:55 Dream Of 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 141.23
Newcastle Dreams
(A.W)
Single 30th 12:20 Visionary 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 144.23
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 19:20 Mt Augustus 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 147.23
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 14:00 Fleeting 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 120.23
Doncaster Freedom
Single 28th 21:00 Check Your 8.00 3.00 Win 1 19.95 123.23
Tipperary Pockets
Single 28th 18:40 Leicester|Arctic Sea 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 103.28
Single 28th 17:30 Jashma 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 106.28
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 14:40 Red Cymbal 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 109.28
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 20:30 Naas Wexford Opera 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 112.28
Single 27th 20:20 Bath Persian Sun 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 97.28
Single 27th 19:10 Kempton |Angel's 12.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 100.28
(A.W) Acclaim
Single 27th 18:10 Kempton |Keska 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 103.28
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:40 Salisbury|Big Tour 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 106.28
Single 26th 20:10 Newbury [Enzo 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 109.28
Single 26th 20:00 Newton [Danceintothelig 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 112.28
Abbot ht
Single 26th 19:40 Newbury |Teodoro 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 115.28
Single 26th 18:20 Maewyn 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 100.28
Ballinrobe
Single 25th 18:10 Windsor |Midnight Guest 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 103.28
Single 25th 14:45 Timeforwest 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 106.28
Southwell
Single 24th 14:35 Gowran [Patrick Joseph 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 91.28
Park
Single 23rd 20:15 Haydock |Club Wexford 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 94.28
Single 23rd 18:30 Lingfield |Just Right 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 67.28
Single 23rd 17:50 Redcar |Miss Dd 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 70.28
Single 23rd 15:10 Perth Green Zone 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 73.28
Single 23rd 14:10 Good Fortune 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 76.28
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 20:55 Young Tiger 21.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 79.28
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 19:05 Ayr Dew Pond 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 82.28
Single 22nd 15:55 Market |Forever Field 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 85.28
Rasen
Single 22nd 15:30 Redcar |Kit Marlowe 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 88.28
Single 22nd 13:50 Redcar |Red Handed 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 91.28
Single 21st 19:35 Hey Pretty 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 94.28
Leopardstown
Single 21st 18:30 Vocatus 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 97.28
Leopardstown
Single 21st 17:50 Lingfield |Toolatetodeleg 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 100.28
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W) ate
Single 21st 16:45 \Volevo Lui 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 103.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 20:10 White 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 79.28
Chelmsford Chocolate
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:00 Wexford |My Direction 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 82.28
Single 20th 18:10 Max Guevara 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 85.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 20:50 Sligo Prosecution 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 88.28
Single 19th 20:30 Beverley [Croque 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 91.28
Monsieur
Single 19th 19:20 Sligo Betsey Trotter 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 94.28
Single 19th 18:20 Sligo Krispen 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 97.28
Single 19th 17:50 Sligo Sbraase 23.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 73.28
Single 19th 15:55 Thirsk  |King Robert 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 76.28
Single 19th 13:40 Thirsk  |Samantha 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 79.28
James
Single 18th 19:20 Bakht A Rawan 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 82.28
Nottingham
Single 18th 17:30 Carlisle |Donnachies 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 85.28
Girl
Single 17th 16:40 Rich Identity 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 88.28
Doncaster
Single 17th 14:25 Salisbury|Unbridled Spirit 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 91.28
Single 16th 17:30 Chester |Lorelina 6.00 3.00 Win 1 13.50 94.28
Single 16th 16:35 Limerick |Overcoming 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 80.78
Single 16th 14:20 Bath Avocadeau 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 83.78
Single 15th 20:15 Albishr 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 86.78
Goodwood
Single 15th 18:15 Aintree |Cracker 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 89.78
Factory
Single 15th 14:20 York Across Dubai 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 85.28
Single 14th 20:25 Haydock [Medalla De 15.00 3.00 Non-runner - 88.28
Oro
Single 14th 16:55 Angelina D'Or 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 88.28
Nottingham
Single 14th 16:35 Newbury |Nebuchadnezz 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 91.28
ar
Single 13th 20:10 Kempton [Hackney Road 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 94.28
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:10 Kempton |Sleeping Lion 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 83.78
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:50 Mullinavat 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 53.78
Punchestown
Single 12th 19:50 Lingfield |Fanfair 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 56.78
Single 12th 18:10 Vikekhal 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 59.78
Southwell
Single 12th 17:15 Thirsk  |Fink Hill 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 62.78
Single 11th 20:40 Highly Sprung 13.00 3.00 Win 1 30.60 65.78
Pontefract
Single 11th 18:00 Daliyah 3.75 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 35.18
Roscommon
Single 11th 17:15 Dotties Dilema 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 38.18
\Worcester
Single 10th 15:45 Imphal 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41.18
Goodwood
Single 9th 21:05 Stratford |Forget Me Knot 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 44.18
Single 9th 17:50 Lingfield |Sheila's Rock 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.18
Single 9th 17:35 Beverley |Moltoir 10.00 3.00 Win 1 24.30 20.18
Single 9th 14:50 Haydock |What A Home 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -4.12
Single 8th 19:45 Curragh |One Master 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -1.12
Single 8th 18:05 Stratford |Magic Music 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 1.88
Man
Single 8th 17:25 Curragh |Vocatus 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - 4.88
Single 7th 19:45 Carlisle |French 8.50 3.00 Win 1 21.38 4.88




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Resistance
Single 7th 17:10 Ripon Regal Mirage 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -16.5
Single 6th 20:00 Kempton |Native Fighter 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -13.5
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:55 Navan |Ringside 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.5
Humour
Single 6th 16:30 Hamilton |Afandem 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.5
Single 5th 15:00 Bangor- |Hidden Cargo 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -4.5
on-Dee
Single 4th 17:45 Windsor |Rock Of 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -1.5
Estonia
Single 4th 17:10 Leicester|Pursuing Steed 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 15
Single 4th 16:40 Leicester|Shareef Star 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 4.5
Single 3rd 15:05 Perth Titus Bolt 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 7.5
Single 2nd 15:35 Navan |Apparition 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
Single 2nd 14:55 Mad Jack 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
\Worcester Mytton
Single 2nd 14:20 Gustave 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0
\Worcester Mahler
Single 2nd 13:50 Navan |Hageeba 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 3
Single 2nd 13:40 Money For 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 6
Musselburgh  |Luck
Single 1st 20:40 Fresh Terms 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9
Doncaster
Single 1st 17:30 Catterick |Kachess 8.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 12
Single 1st 17:20 Market |Perfect Timing 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15
Rasen
Single 1st 15:25 Market |Hassle 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 18
Rasen

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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